:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
6865961

Jul 13, 2023 - 02:36 (UTC)

In epoch 214,561 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 822879 + 32.000000000 ETH®
59,756.80 USD

2 822880 + 32.000000000 ETH®
59,756.80 USD

3 822881 + 32.000000000 ETH®
59,756.80 USD

4 822882 + 32.000000000 ETH®
59,756.80 USD

S 822883 + 32.000000000 ETH®
59,756.80 USD

6 822884 + 32.000000000 ETH®
59,756.80 USD

7 822885 + 32.000000000 ETH®

59,756.80 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/slot/6865961
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/epoch/214561
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/822879
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/822880
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/822881
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/822882
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/822883
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/822884
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/822885
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Validator Id

822886

822887

822888

822889

822890

822891

822892

822893

822894

Validator Id

274131

274132

Amount

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
59,756.80 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH®
59,756.80 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
59,756.80 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
59,756.80 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
59,756.80 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
59,756.80 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
59,756.80 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
59,756.80 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
59,756.80 USD

Amount

- 0.014538783 ETH
27.14 USD

- 0.014509938 ETH&
27.09 USD

- 0.014513371 ETH
27.10 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/822886
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/822887
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/822888
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/822889
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/822890
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/822891
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/822892
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/822893
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/822894
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/274131
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/274132
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/274133
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Validator Id

274136

274138

274139

274144

Amount

- 0.014521071
27.11 USD

- 0.014443160
26.97 USD

- 0.014478414
27.03 USD

- 0.014509244
27.09 USD

- 0.014484254
27.04 USD

- 0.014478163
27.03 USD

- 0.086697768
161.89 USD

- 0.014503724
27.08 USD

- 0.014544663
27.16 USD

- 0.014496436
27.07 USD

- 0.014506457
27.08 USD

- 0.014485867
27.05 USD

- 0.014489880
27.05 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH &
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/274134
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/274135
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/274136
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/274137
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/274138
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/274139
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/274140
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/274141
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/274142
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/274143
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/274144
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/274145
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/274146

PROPOSALS EVENTS

# Validator Id Amount
1 553115 + 0.032494000 ETH®
60.67 USD

* USD values displayed at the time of slot
DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT

PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/553115

